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EFRXE LLER

BWNBE®R N"ZAFZER (FBERA)

FEERET~TIHFL avELT 8 —~TIHTFRA~BIB+XF~RNIAB
EEFESFRE~TIHFL a v EV T8 —~TIHFRA~BHBTXF~RNB (FEHOHET)
JEERET~IRFL a v EVT Y8 —~IHTRA~EKIB+XXF

202521018 EE

E

dEFERRFR — L LRAT(1d)— IHFoavELTEos— — IHF — BR+XF — &8

insan RHES
i 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:55 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 15:25

190 | bEmBH 7:55 | 825 | 855 | 9:55 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 1225 | 13:25 | 14225 15:25

190 |[AFH=TH 7:56 | 8:26 | 856 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 11:26 | 1226 | 13:26 | 14:26 15:26

190 | LEERE 7:57 | 827 | 857 | 9:57 | 10:27 | 11:27 | 1227 | 13:27 | 1427 15:27

19 |XEY=TH 7:58 | 828 | 858 | 9:58 | 10:28 | 11:28 | 1228 | 13:28 | 14:28 15:28

190 | EEBRWI(1d) 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:30 | 18:30 | 19:20
190 |EHIET—TE 701 | 731 | 801 | 831 | 901 | 10:01 | 1031 | 11:31 | 12:31 | 1331 | 14:31 | 1501 | 15:31 | 16:31 | 17:31 | 18:31 | 19:21
190 702 | 732 | 802 | 8:32 | 902 | 10.02 | 1032 | 11:32 | 12:32 | 13:32 | 14:32 | 1502 | 15:32 | 16:32 | 17:32 | 18:32 | 19:22
190 703 | 7:33 | 803 | 8:33 | 903 | 10:03 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:33 | 1503 | 15:33 | 16:33 | 17:33 | 18:33 | 19:23
190 704 | 7:34 | 804 | 8:34 | 904 | 10:04 | 1034 | 11:34 | 12:34 | 13:34 | 14:34 | 1504 | 15:34 | 16:34 | 17:34 | 18:34 | 19:24
190 |Kagmassd 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 13:35 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:35 | 17:35 | 18:35 | 19:25
190 |#FaRET 7:06 | 7:36 | 806 | 8:36 | 906 | 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:36 | 12:36 | 13:36 | 14:36 | 1506 | 15:36 | 16:36 | 17:36 | 18:36 | 19:26
240 |k bmsn | 707 | 7:37 | 807 | 837 | 907 | 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 1337 | 1437 | 1507 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:37 | 19:27
240 |$ABT—TE 707 | 7:37 | 807 | 837 | 907 | 1007 | 1037 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 1507 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:37 | 19:27
270 |HEAD 708 | 7:38 | 808 | 8:38 | 908 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 1508 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:38 | 19:28
330 |BiEH 700 | 7:39 | 809 | 8:39 | 909 | 10:00 | 10:39 | 11:39 | 12:39 | 13:39 | 14:39 | 1500 | 15:30 | 16:39 | 17:39 | 18:39 | 19:29
340 8T w 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 18:40 | 19:30
340 |+l TA1 | 7AL | 811 | 841 | 91 | 10:11 | 1041 | 11:41 | 12:41 | 1341 | 14:41 | 1511 | 15:41 | 16:41 | 17:41 | 18:41 | 19:31
340 |E&R 712 | 742 | 812 | 842 | 912 | 10:12 | 1042 | 11:42 | 12:42 | 1342 | 14:42 | 15:12 | 15:42 | 16:42 | 17:42 | 18:42 | 19:32
340 |T&Fhsn | 743 | 743 | 813 | 843 | 9:13 | 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 1343 | 14:43 | 15:13 | 1543 | 16:43 | 17:43 | 18:43 | 19:33
340 |IHTRM 714 | 7:44 | 8:14 | 8:44 | 9:14 | 10:14 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 18:44 | 19:34
340 [I®F+XF 715 | 745 | 815 | 845 | 915 | 10:15 | 1045 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 1345 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:45 | 17:45 | 18:45 | 19:35
340 |FE 715 | 745 | 815 | 845 | 915 | 10:15 | 1045 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 1345 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:45 | 17:45 | 18:45 | 19:35
340 |21l 716 | 7:46 | 816 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 10:16 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:46 | 19:36
380 |EKH 747 | 747 | 817 | 847 | 917 | 10:17 | 1047 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 1347 | 14:47 | 1517 | 15:47 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 1847 | 19:37
380 |K#5 718 | 748 | 818 | 848 | 918 | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 1348 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 18:48 | 19:38
300 |[EEHEEAD 718 | 748 | 818 | 848 | 918 | 10:18 | 1048 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 1348 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 18:48 | 19:38
400 | BEARER M 7:19 | 7:49 | 8:19 | 8:49 | 9:19 | 10:19 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:19 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:49 | 19:39
400 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 820 | 850 | 920 | 10:20 | 1050 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:50 | 17:50 | 18:50 | 19:40
400 |MR+XE 721 | 7:51 | 821 | 851 | 9:21 | 10:21 | 10:51 | 11551 | 12:51 | 13551 | 14:51 | 16:21 | 1651 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:51 | 19:41
430 |HEKS 7:22 | 752 | 822 | 852 | 922 | 10:22 | 1052 | 11:52 | 1252 | 13:52 | 14:52 15:52 | 16:52 | 1752 | 18:52 | 19:42
450 |EmEKS 7:23 | 7:53 | 823 | 853 | 923 | 10:23 | 1053 | 11:53 | 12553 | 13:53 | 14:53 1553 | 16:53 | 17:53 | 18:53 | 19:43
450 |ERZ 7:24 | 754 | 824 | 854 | 924 | 10:24 | 1054 | 11:54 | 12554 | 13:54 | 14:54 15:54 | 16:54 | 17:54 | 18:54 | 19:44
470 |—oa 7:24 | 754 | 824 | 854 | 924 | 10:24 | 1054 | 11:54 | 12554 | 13:54 | 14:54 15:54 | 16:54 | 17:54 | 18:54 | 19:44
470 |2)IE 7:25 | 7:55 | 825 | 855 | 925 | 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12555 | 13:55 | 14:55 15:55 | 16:55 | 17:55 | 18:55 | 19:45
470 |ZNIBERE 7:26 | 7:56 | 826 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 15:56 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 18:56 | 19:46
480 |ZiE 7:26 | 7:56 | 826 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 15:56 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 18:56 | 19:46
490 [E3A 7:27 | 757 | 827 | 857 | 927 | 10:27 | 1057 | 11:57 | 12557 | 13:57 | 14557 15:57 | 16:57 | 17557 | 18:57 | 19:47
520 |P9 7:28 | 7:58 | 828 | 8:58 | 928 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12558 | 13:58 | 14:58 15:58 | 16:58 | 17:58 | 18:58 | 19:48
520 |ibwgmmrses | 729 | 7:50 | 829 | 850 | 9:20 | 10:20 | 10:59 | 11:59 | 12:59 | 1359 | 14:59 15:50 | 16:59 | 17:59 | 18:59 | 19:49
520 |41l 7:20 | 7:59 | 829 | 859 | 929 | 10:29 | 1059 | 11:59 | 12559 | 13:50 | 14:59 15:50 | 16:59 | 17:59 | 18:59 | 19:49
520 |1k)1I BBRAI 7:20 | 7:59 | 829 | 859 | 929 | 10:29 | 1059 | 11:59 | 12559 | 13:59 | 14:59 15:50 | 16:59 | 17:50 | 18:59 | 19:49
520 |#IE 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 19:50
#IE — BR+XF - IHF - IHFIavEr T o 8— — L LRET — L EFELRR

WINBHS RaES

PEE g 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 850 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 15:50 | 16:50 | 17:50 | 18:50
190|481 BER#I 721 | 751 | 821 | 851 | 921 | 951 | 1051 | 11:51 | 1251 | 13:51 | 1451 15:51 | 1651 | 17:51 | 1851
190 |41l 721 | 751 | 821 | 851 | 921 | 951 | 1051 | 11:51 | 1251 | 13:51 | 1451 15:51 | 1651 | 17:51 | 1851
190 | Em@AMEFEN 721 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 15:51 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:51
190 |Pa% 7:22 | 752 | 822 | 852 | 922 | 9:52 | 1052 | 11:52 | 1252 | 13:52 | 1452 15:52 | 1652 | 17:52 | 18:52
190 |gan 7:23 | 753 | 823 | 853 | 923 | 9:53 | 1053 | 11:53 | 12553 | 13:53 | 14:53 15:53 | 16:53 | 17:53 | 18:53
230 |ZE 7:24 | 754 | 824 | 854 | 924 | 9:54 | 1054 | 11:54 | 12554 | 13:54 | 14:54 15:54 | 16:54 | 17:54 | 18:54
280 |B)IEERA 7:24 | 754 | 824 | 854 | 924 | 9:54 | 1054 | 11:54 | 12554 | 13:54 | 14:54 15:54 | 16:54 | 17:54 | 18:54
280 |B)IE 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 15:55 | 16:55 | 17:55 | 18:55
320 |—o& 7:26 | 7:56 | 826 | 8:56 | 926 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 15:56 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 18:56
320 |LER 7:26 | 7:56 | 826 | 8:56 | 926 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 15:56 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 18:56
330 |FEEKIG 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:57 | 11:57 | 12:57 | 13:57 | 14:57 15:57 | 16:57 | 17:57 | 18:57
330 |HEKS 7:28 | 758 | 828 | 858 | 928 | 9:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12558 | 13:58 | 14:58 15:58 | 16:58 | 17:58 | 18:58
340 |BR+XT 6:39 | 7:290 | 7:59 | 8:20 | 8:59 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:59 | 11:59 | 12:59 | 13:50 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:59 | 17:59 | 18:59
340 |Beh 6:40 | 7:30 | 800 | 8:30 | 900 | 9:30 | 1000 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00
340 | BEIRERR 6:41 | 7:31 | 801 | 831 | 901 | 9:31 | 1001 | 11:01 | 1201 | 1301 | 1401 | 1501 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 17:01 | 1801 | 19:01
340 |(EBHEEAD 6:42 | 7:32 | 802 | 832 | 902 | 9:32 | 1002 | 11:02 | 12:02 | 13:02 | 1402 | 1502 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 17:02 | 18:02 | 19:02
340 Kt 6:42 | 7:32 | 802 | 832 | 902 | 9:32 | 1002 | 11:02 | 12:02 | 13:02 | 1402 | 1502 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 17:02 | 18:02 | 19:02
340 |EKH 6:43 | 7:33 | 803 | 8:33 | 903 | 9:33 | 1003 | 11:03 | 1203 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 1503 | 15:33 | 16:03 | 17:03 | 18:03 | 19:03
370 (=l 6:44 | 7:34 | 804 | 8:34 | 904 | 9:34 | 1004 | 11:04 | 1204 | 13:04 | 1404 | 1504 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 17:04 | 18:04 | 19:04
370 |T7E 6:45 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05  15:35 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 18:05 | 19:05
400 [I89F+XF 6:45 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05  15:35 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 18:05 | 19:05
400 |THFRM 6:46 | 7:36 | 806 | 8:36 | 906 | 9:36 | 1006 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 1506 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 17:06 | 18:06 | 19:06
400 [I89FhERO 6:47 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:07 | 19:07
430 |EEAR 6:48 | 7:38 | 808 | 8:38 | 908 | 9:38 | 1008 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 1508 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 17:08 | 18:08 | 19:08
430 |+l 6:49 | 7:39 | 809 | 8:39 | 909 | 9:39 | 1009 | 11:09 | 12:00 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 1509 | 15:39 | 16:09 | 17:09 | 18:09 | 19:09
450 8T 6:50 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 17:10 | 18:10 | 18:10
450 |RiEH 6:51 | 741 | 811 | 841 | 91 | 941 | 101 | 1941 | 12:01 | 1341 | 1411 | 1541 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 1741 | 1811 | 19:11
460 |HEAD 6:52 | 742 | 812 | 842 | 912 | 942 | 10:12 | 11:12 | 12:12 | 1312 | 14:12 | 15:42 | 15:42 | 16:12 | 17:12 | 18:12 | 19:12
470 |@ABRT—TE 6:53 | 7:43 | 813 | 843 | 913 | 943 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 12:13 | 1313 | 14:13 | 15:3 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 17:13 | 18:13 | 19:13
470 |mExsrsun | 653 | 743 | 813 | 843 | 9:13 | 943 | 10:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 1313 | 1413 | 15:13 | 1543 | 16:13 | 17:13 | 18:13 | 19:13
490 | $BRET 6:54 | 744 | 814 | 844 | 914 | 944 | 10:14 | 11:14 | 12:14 | 1314 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 17:14 | 18:14 | 19:14
490 [5EasSw 6:55 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:45 | 9:15 | 9:45 | 10:15 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 13:15 | 14:15 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 17:15 | 18:15 | 19:15
490 6:56 | 7:46 | 816 | 8:46 | 916 | 9:46 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 17:16 | 18:16 | 19:16
490 6:57 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:07 | 1117 | 1217 | 13:17 | 1417 | 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 17:17 | 18:17 | 19:17
490 6:58 | 7:48 | 818 | 848 | 918 | 9:48 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 17:18 | 18:18 | 19:18
490 |EHET—TE 6:50 | 7:49 | 819 | 849 | 919 | 9:49 | 10:19 | 11:19 | 12:19 | 13:19 | 14:19 | 15:19 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 17:19 | 18:19 | 19:19
520 |3t .EERMI(I0) 7:00 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 850 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 17:20 | 18:20 | 19:20
520 |X#EY=TH 751 | 8:21 | 851 | 9:21 | 9:51 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 | 13:21 | 1421 | 15:21

520 |LEBEBHH 7:52 | 822 | 852 | 922 | 952 | 1022 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 1322 | 14:22 | 1522

520 |K#Y=TH 7:53 | 823 | 853 | 9:23 | 953 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 1323 | 14:23 | 1523

520 |A#YETE 7:54 | 824 | 854 | 924 | 954 | 1024 | 11:24 | 12:24 | 1324 | 14:24 | 1524

520 |ibEbERME 755 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:25
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